
 
St. Anne’s Catholic Primary School 

 

Term Dates 2023-2024 

 

 School Closes School Reopens 
Summer 2023  Tuesday 05 September 

Autumn half term 2023 Friday 20 October Tuesday 31 October 
Christmas 2023 Friday 22 December Monday 08 January 

Spring half term 2024 Friday 16 February Monday 26 February 
Easter 2024 Thursday 28 March Tuesday 16 April 

Summer half term 2024 Friday 24 May Monday 03 June 
Summer 2024 Friday 19 July  

 

 

INSET Days: 

Monday 04 September 

Monday 30th October 

Monday 15 April 

Monday 22 July 

Tuesday 23 July 

 

In accordance with National policy, very strict criteria is applied to the decision 

making process when considering holidays in term time.  This will result in the 

school refusing family holidays in term time, unless there are exceptional 

circumstances.  If such holidays are taken, this MAY result in a penalty notice 

being issued by the local authority.   

This policy is supported by the school’s Governing Body. 

 

 


